LEADING EDGE

REAL ESTATE

Reading, Massachusetts

Single Families
Number of Units Sold
Total Inventory
Median Sale Price

Average Days on Market

Condominiums

June 2017

233

36

$550,055

29

June 2017

June 2018

240

30

$600,000

31

June 2018

% Change
3%
-16.6%
9.1%

6.9%

% Change

Number of Units Sold

Total Inventory

Median Sale Price

Average Days on Market

248 MAIN STREET, READING -

153

29

$445,000

103

781.944.6060 -

137

15

$439,240

38

-10.5%

-48.2%

-1.3%

-63.1%

LEADINGEDGEAGENTS.COM

Source: MLSPIN via IMAX. Single family and condo homes in Reading for last 12 months ending 6/30/2018 vs prior time period
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