

Reading, Massachusetts

Single Families	June 2017	June 2018	% Change
Number of Units Sold	233	240	3%
Total Inventory	36	30	-16.6%
Median Sale Price	\$550,055	\$600,000	9.1%
Average Days on Market	29	31	6.9%

Condominiums	June 2017	June 2018	% Change
Number of Units Sold	153	137	-10.5%
Total Inventory	29	15	-48.2%
Median Sale Price	\$445,000	\$439,240	-1.3%
Average Days on Market	103	38	-63.1%

248 MAIN STREET, READING • 781.944.6060 • LEADINGEDGEAGENTS.COM